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"%, 1° Trofeo Enrico Meroni - 28" Coppa Sprinter Amici Nuoto Rivaregion.1
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Staff. 4x50 Stile L.

Riva del Garda - TN, Martedi 01/05/2012 - 18:19

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

VENTURINI THOMAS
DONATELLI DAVIDE
GRIFFANTE DAVIDE
AGOSTI FILIPPO

BALDESSARI SIMONE
BOLOGNANI STEFANO
RENNA RICCARDO
RISATTI DAVIDE

ZAUSA ANDREA
MARSEGLIA DARIO
NARDOTTO EDOARDO
TRENTIN TOMMASO

QALLIU MANUEL
BOSETTO PIETRO
ZOPPELLARO MATTEO
CUCCATO MATTIA

MANIACI GINO
CAMUFFO ALESSANDRO
MARTEDDU MANUEL
BOTTURA FABIO

Serie

Anno

1999
2000
2000
2000

1999
2000
2000
1999

2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
2000
2000

1999
2000
2000
2000

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Societa

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

A.S.D. NUOTO FUMANE

PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.
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Esordienti A M

Tempo Pti

(00:28.91)

02:00.08

(00:28.86)

02:01.29

(00:30.09)

02:04.22

(00:28.20)

02:10.52

ASS
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